LOU BOYD AWARD
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2013
2014

Christine Petrilak
Marianne Salvato
Nancy Dorn

Mary McGuirk

Lisa Rufolo
Catherine Murray
Erin Breslin
Joanne Cocozza
Wendy Kuhn
Meredith Mulligan
Tara Breslin
Melanie Schumacher
Joanna Kohnke
Joanna Ooms
Tiffany DeFranco
Susie Keyes
Krysten Mack
Alyson Dagget

Liz Butler

Kristen Foreman
Natalie Gheit
Kathy Schwartz
Amy Corvino
Mary Frederickson
Christina Stoddard
Erin Wessling
Sandra Stoddard
Amy Guthrie

Alex Kelly

Caitlin Pellettiere
Lauren Shauger
Breana Fitzpatrick
Kate Bodnar
Lauren Gambardella
Raquel Mogavero
Jessica Walsh
Amanda Fletcher
Lauren Genoese
Sophia Reynolds

FRED STOBAEUS AWARD

1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

John J. Grennan, Jr.
Gerard Waselik
Stephen Fletcher
Shawn Dwyer
Michael Jannicelli
Peter Watson

Jeff Theriault
Stephen Theriault
James Loveys
Timothy T. Byrnes
Bart Morrison
Robert Pedrazzi
John Kirtley
William Kenney
Kevin McGrath
Kenneth Myers
Greg Sward

Robby Hill

Glenn Sward

Todd Sardini

David Aromando
Vincent Ferrara
Bruce Peterson
Mark Aromando
Ted Corvino

Josh Small

Mike Alexander
Jeff Giordano
Peter Summa
David Shellenhamer
Jesse Novalis

Scott Shellenhamer
Zack Rynar

Rafael Deluca

Kyle Armeny
Michael Rawson
Thomas McCarthy
Matt Shellenhamer
Jason Liotta

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Greg Baruka
Michael Dunlevy
Andrew Mitola
Stephen Colonnello
Spencer Weisz
Christopher Schafer
Christian Bassolino
Michael Martirano
Tomds Gato

Tyler Scaff



